AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL
2014 WORLD SERIES

PooL PLAY TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

East Division /-\ West Division
Northeast Mid-South
Mid-Atlantic Central Plains
Southeast e Northwest
Great Lakes Western
Thursday — August 14
Game 1 Northeast vs Mid-Atlantic
Game 2 Mid-South vs Central Plains
Game 3 Great Lakes vs Southeast
Friday — August 15
Game 4 Waestern vs Central Plains
Game 5 Mid-Atlantic vs Southeast
Game 6 Northwest vs Mid-South
Saturday — August 16
Game 7 Northeast vs Southeast
Game 8 Northwest vs Western
Game 9 Great Lakes vs Mid-Atlantic
Sunday — August 17
Game 10 Mid-South vs Northwest
Game 11 Northeast vs Great Lakes
Game 12 Central Plains vs Western
Monday — August 18
Game 13 Winner Pool “"A” vs Runner-Up Pool "B”
Game 14 Winner Pool “"B” vs Runner-Up Pool “"A"
Tuesday — August 19
Game 15 Winner Game 13 vs. Winner Game 14

“Championship Tuesday”

Watch games 1-14 web streamed live on

ESrin3

v

12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
"Live”



Watch games 1-14 web streamed live on

Eorii3

E=2r11



