AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL 2014 WORLD SERIES

POOL PLAY TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE



East Division

Northeast Mid-Atlantic Southeast Great Lakes



West Division

Mid-South Central Plains Northwest Western

Thursday - August 14

	mursuay – August 14	
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3	Northeast vs Mid-Atlantic Mid-South vs Central Plains Great Lakes vs Southeast	12:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.
Off Day	Northwest & Western	
	Friday — August 15	
Game 4	Western vs Central Plains	12:00 p.m.
Game 5	Mid-Atlantic vs Southeast	5:00 p.m.
Game 6	Northwest vs Mid-South	8:00 p.m.
Off Day	Northeast & Great Lakes	
	Saturday – August 16	
Game 7	Northeast vs Southeast	1:00 p.m.
Game 8	Northwest vs Western	5:00 p.m.
Game 9	Great Lakes vs Mid-Atlantic	8:00 p.m.
Off Day	Mid-South & Central Plains	
	Sunday – August 17	
Game 10	Mid-South vs Northwest	1:00 p.m.
Game 11	Northeast vs Great Lakes	5:00 p.m.
Game 12	Central Plains vs Western	8:00 p.m.
Off Day	Mid-Atlantic & Southeast	
	Monday – August 18	
Game 13	Winner Pool "A" vs Runner-Up Pool "B"	5:00 p.m.
Game 14	Winner Pool "B" vs Runner-Up Pool "A"	8:00 p.m.
	Tuesday – August 19	
Game 15	Winner Game 13 vs. Winner Game 14 "Championship Tuesday"	7:00 p.m. " <i>Live"</i>